
Int SX Carpi Rd 2 SX Junior 125 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 295 BISERNI F. 9:15.245
Tempo gara

1 48.891 22:45:03.966

2 49.415 22:45:53.381

3 48.999 22:46:42.380

4 49.458 22:47:31.838

5 50.900 22:48:22.738

6 52.025 22:49:14.763

7 53.242 22:50:08.005

8 50.070 22:50:58.075

9 49.894 22:51:47.969

10 49.815 22:52:37.784

11 52.536 22:53:30.320

 Po. 2 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 06.450
Diff. Primo

1 50.272 22:45:05.347

2 50.182 22:45:55.529

3 49.802 22:46:45.331

4 50.344 22:47:35.675

5 50.443 22:48:26.118

6 51.634 22:49:17.752

7 52.949 22:50:10.701

8 50.415 22:51:01.116

9 50.509 22:51:51.625

10 51.834 22:52:43.459

11 53.311 22:53:36.770

 Po. 3 - # 288 JAYAL N. + 21.914
Diff. Primo

1 52.223 22:45:07.298

2 50.868 22:45:58.166

3 50.276 22:46:48.442

4 50.987 22:47:39.429

5 50.120 22:48:29.549

6 56.229 22:49:25.778

7 54.346 22:50:20.124

8 51.181 22:51:11.305

9 52.372 22:52:03.677

10 52.000 22:52:55.677

11 56.557 22:53:52.234

 Po. 4 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 37.715
Diff. Primo

1 53.414 22:45:08.489

2 52.385 22:46:00.874

3 53.137 22:46:54.011

4 54.562 22:47:48.573

5 53.373 22:48:41.946

6 57.438 22:49:39.384

7 54.075 22:50:33.459

8 53.465 22:51:26.924

9 55.060 22:52:21.984

10 53.167 22:53:15.151

11 52.884 22:54:08.035

 Po. 5 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 39.070
Diff. Primo

1 54.872 22:45:09.947

2 53.342 22:46:03.289

3 53.664 22:46:56.953

4 54.498 22:47:51.451

5 53.244 22:48:44.695

6 57.059 22:49:41.754

7 53.813 22:50:35.567

8 53.943 22:51:29.510

9 52.972 22:52:22.482

10 53.839 22:53:16.321

11 53.069 22:54:09.390

 Po. 6 - # 271 STROZZI L. + 45.513
Diff. Primo

1 56.625 22:45:11.700

2 53.722 22:46:05.422

3 53.758 22:46:59.180

4 53.367 22:47:52.547

5 54.180 22:48:46.727

6 57.539 22:49:44.266

7 53.558 22:50:37.824

8 53.834 22:51:31.658

9 53.891 22:52:25.549

10 54.670 22:53:20.219

11 55.614 22:54:15.833

 Po. 7 - # 111 KRAL R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 55.928 22:45:11.003

2 53.494 22:46:04.497

3 53.994 22:46:58.491

4 55.288 22:47:53.779

5 55.372 22:48:49.151

6 59.214 22:49:48.365

7 56.108 22:50:44.473

8 56.400 22:51:40.873

9 57.554 22:52:38.427

10 56.578 22:53:35.005

 Po. 8 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 47.122 22:45:02.197

2 49.802 22:45:51.999

3 48.308 22:46:40.307

4 48.113 22:47:28.420

5 48.887 22:48:17.307

6 2:07.191 22:50:24.498

7 1:24.759 22:51:49.257

Fastest lap: 48.113 
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